
2025-2026                                           
LATIGO WINTER BUCKLE SERIES                                            

FEB 1ST WALK TROT

BARRELS FLAGS 75 UP & BACK POLES MYSTERY RACE SPEED

FIRST NAME LAST NAME ENTRY PLACE POINT ENTRY PLACE POINT ENTRY PLACE POINT ENTRY PLACE POINT ENTRY PLACE POINT TOTAL

Jolenne Dettman 1 5 3 1 2 6 1 1 7 0 1 5 3 19

Ellie Gonzales 1 6 2 0 0 0 0 2

Lucy Reinwald 1 1 7 1 1 7 1 2 6 1 1 7 1 1 7 34 OVERALL

Reata Roethler 1 4 4 1 3 5 1 5 3 1 4 4 1 3 5 21

Palmer Lenart 1 3 5 1 4 4 1 4 4 1 3 5 1 2 6 24 RESERVE OVERALL

Sedona Abeyta 1 2 6 1 5 3 1 3 5 1 2 6 1 4 4 24 RESERVE OVERALL
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0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Entries 6 5 5 4 5



2025-2026                                                 
LATIGO WINTER BUCKLE SERIES                                            

FEB 1ST LITTLE LOPERS

BARRELS FLAGS 75 UP & BACK POLES MYSTERY RACE SPEED

FIRST NAME LAST NAME ENTRY PLACE POINT ENTRY PLACE POINT ENTRY PLACE POINT ENTRY PLACE POINT ENTRY PLACE POINT TOTAL

Cadence Carey 1 2 6 1 1 1 2 6 1 1 7 1 4 4 24 RESERVE OVERALL

Reagan Kirby 1 3 5 1 1 7 1 3 5 1 3 5 1 3 5 27 OVERALL

Corinne Haugen 1 6 2 1 2 6 1 6 2 1 1 1 6 2 13

Addie Sue Lewis 1 1 1 4 4 1 5 3 1 4 4 1 1 13

Zoey Lenart 1 5 3 1 3 5 1 1 1 2 6 1 2 6 21

Declan Abeyta 1 4 4 1 1 1 1 7 1 1 1 5 3 16

Logan Abeyta 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 4

Gisele Cleaveland 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 1 1 1 1 7 14

0 0 0 0 0 0
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0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Entries 8 8 8 8 7



2025-2026                                                  
LATIGO WINTER BUCKLE SERIES                                            

FEB 1ST NOVICE JR

BARRELS FLAGS 75 UP & BACK POLES MYSTERY RACE SPEED

FIRST NAME LAST NAME ENTRY PLACE POINT ENTRY PLACE POINT ENTRY PLACE POINT ENTRY PLACE POINT ENTRY PLACE POINT TOTAL

Ayla Maloney 1 1 0 1 3 5 0 0 6

Bob Danner 1 6 2 1 1 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 12

Ayla Schubert 1 1 7 1 1 1 4 4 1 1 7 1 1 7 26 OVERALL

Cassidy Burns 1 1 0 1 2 6 1 1 0 8

Jessica Kintz 1 5 3 1 2 6 1 1 1 5 3 1 5 3 16 RESERVE OVERALL

Kinsley Shireman 1 4 4 1 1 1 5 3 1 1 1 3 5 14

Promise Thompson 1 1 1 3 5 1 1 1 4 4 1 1 12

Zoey Kirby 1 3 5 1 1 1 6 2 1 3 5 1 1 14

Nica Reszczynski 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 2 1 1 6

Raegan Hornung 1 1 1 6 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

Cheyenne Colclasure 1 1 1 4 4 1 1 1 2 6 1 6 2 14

Chloe Cranor 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 6 10

Sylwia Gabriele 1 2 6 1 5 3 0 1 1 1 4 4 14

Baylee Moore 0 0 1 1 7 0 0 7

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Entries 13 11 13 12 11



2025-2026                                              
LATIGO WINTER BUCKLE SERIES                                            

FEB 1ST MID NOVICE    
BARRELS FLAGS 75 UP & BACK POLES MYSTERY RACE SPEED

FIRST NAME LAST NAME ENTRY PLACE POINT ENTRY PLACE POINT ENTRY PLACE POINT ENTRY PLACE POINT ENTRY PLACE POINT TOTAL

Leyna Wilson 1 1 1 2 6 1 3 5 1 2 6 1 3 5 23 RESERVE OVERALL

Rylee Gallant 1 1 7 1 1 7 1 2 6 1 1 7 1 1 7 34 OVERALL

Devin Dettman 0 1 1 1 1 7 0 1 2 6 14
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0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Entries 2 3 3 2 3



2025-2026                                                
LATIGO WINTER BUCKLE SERIES                                            

FEB 1ST NOVICE SR

BARRELS FLAGS 75 UP & BACK POLES MYSTERY RACE SPEED

FIRST NAME LAST NAME ENTRY PLACE POINT ENTRY PLACE POINT ENTRY PLACE POINT ENTRY PLACE POINT ENTRY PLACE POINT TOTAL

Justin Hattaway 1 1 7 1 1 7 1 2 6 1 1 7 1 2 6 33 OVERALL

Shelby Lewis 1 2 6 1 1 1 1 7 1 1 1 1 7 22 RESERVE OVERALL
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2025-2026                                                
LATIGO WINTER BUCKLE SERIES                                            

FEB 1ST 13 & UNDER
BARRELS FLAGS 75 UP & BACK POLES MYSTERY RACE SPEED

FIRST NAME LAST NAME ENTRY PLACE POINT ENTRY PLACE POINT ENTRY PLACE POINT ENTRY PLACE POINT ENTRY PLACE POINT TOTAL

Cora Bast 1 1 7 1 1 7 1 1 7 1 1 7 1 1 7 35 OVERALL
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0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Entries 1 1 1 1 1



2025-2026                                                  
LATIGO WINTER BUCKLE SERIES                                            

FEB 1ST 14 - 18 YEARS
BARRELS FLAGS 75 UP & BACK POLES MYSTERY RACE SPEED

FIRST NAME LAST NAME ENTRY PLACE POINT ENTRY PLACE POINT ENTRY PLACE POINT ENTRY PLACE POINT ENTRY PLACE POINT TOTAL

Abbie Silva 1 1 7 1 5 3 1 1 7 1 2 6 1 2 6 29 OVERALL

Addie Davis 1 1 1 1 1 2 6 1 1 1 3 5 14

Taylor Przytulshi 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 3

Sherdian McArthur 1 2 6 1 2 6 0 1 1 7 1 1 20

Jayden McArthur 1 3 5 1 4 4 1 3 5 1 3 5 1 4 4 23 RESERVE OVERALL

Natalie Corson 1 6 2 1 1 7 1 6 2 1 4 4 1 1 7 22

Skyler Whaley 1 5 3 1 1 1 5 3 1 1 1 6 2 10

Makenzie Vaughn 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 1 5 3 1 5 3 12

Samantha Campbell 1 4 4 1 3 5 1 1 1 6 2 1 1 13
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0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Entries 9 9 8 8 8



2025-2026                                             
LATIGO WINTER BUCKLE SERIES                                            

FEB 1ST 19-39
BARRELS FLAGS 75 UP & BACK POLES MYSTERY RACE SPEED

FIRST NAME LAST NAME ENTRY PLACE POINT ENTRY PLACE POINT ENTRY PLACE POINT ENTRY PLACE POINT ENTRY PLACE POINT TOTAL

Bre Fisher 1 1 7 1 1 7 1 1 7 1 2 6 1 1 7 34 OVERALL

Lori Dilisio 1 3 5 0 1 2 6 0 0 11

Caden Mays 1 2 6 1 2 6 0 1 1 7 0 19 RESERVE OVERALL
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0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Entries 3 2 2 2 1



2025-2026                                              
LATIGO WINTER BUCKLE SERIES                                            

FEB 1ST 40 & OVER     
BARRELS FLAGS 75 UP & BACK POLES MYSTERY RACE SPEED

FIRST NAME LAST NAME ENTRY PLACE POINT ENTRY PLACE POINT ENTRY PLACE POINT ENTRY PLACE POINT ENTRY PLACE POINT TOTAL

Shauna Whaley 1 4 4 1 2 6 1 3 5 1 3 5 1 1 7 27 OVERALL

Deb Dennis 1 5 3 1 3 5 1 2 6 1 4 4 1 3 5 23

Jennifer Smith 1 1 7 1 1 7 1 6 2 1 1 7 1 5 3 26 RESERVE OVERALL

Randy Smith 1 2 6 1 1 1 1 7 1 2 6 1 2 6 26 RESERVE OVERALL

Jenna Abeyta 1 1 1 4 4 1 5 3 1 5 3 1 6 2 13

Danny Ray Hornung 1 3 5 1 1 1 4 4 1 6 2 1 4 4 16
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